2021-2022 School Year

The Village School

Montessori Education Est. 1977

Schedules and Tuition

TODDLER PROGRAM (must bel8 mos. by Aug 30. — 36 mos.)

2—- Day Mon -Tues
3-Day Mon, Tues, Wed
5-Day Mon-Fri

PRIMARY PROGRAMS (must be 3 years by Sept 30. — 6 years)

AM Mon-Fri

Full Day Mon-Fri

Kindergarten (must be 5 years old by Sept 30)
Mon-Fri

ELEMENTARY PROGRAMS (1st grade — 8th grade)

Lower Elementary (15'to 3¢)  Mon-Fri
Upper Elementary (4t to 6™)  Mon-Fri
Middle School (7t & 8t) Mon-Fri

$200.00 per family
$ 50.00 per family

Facilities Use Fee:
Parent Association Fee:
Technology Fee:

Prim. K & LE $50.00

Upper El $75.00

Middle School $125.00
EXTRA HOURS

AM Care

Primary through Middle School
After School Care
Primary full day through Middle School

PRIMARY HALF DAY LUNCH PROGRAM (Limited availability)

Primary AM Mon-Fri

The times of the programs are subject to change.

100 West Prospect Street, Waldwick, NJ 07463 Telephone 201-445-6160 www.thevillageschool.net

8:45 - 11:45
8:45 - 11:45
8:45-11:45

8:45-11:45

8:45 - 3:00

8:45 - 3:00

8:30-3:15

8:30-3:15
8:30-3:15

8:00 am drop off

5:30 pick up

11:45to 12:30

2021-2022 Tuition

$6,500.00
$7,850.00
$9,600.00

$9,700.00
$20,000.00

$18,500.00

$24,500.00
$26,500.00
$28,500.00



http://www.thevillageschool.net/

