

The Village School

Montessori Education Est. 1977

2021-2022 School Year Schedules and Tuition

			2021-2022 Tuition
TODDLER PROGRAM (must be18 mos. by Aug 30. – 36 mos.)			
2– Day	Mon -Tues	8:45 - 11:45	\$ 6,500.00
3-Day	Mon, Tues, Wed	8:45 - 11:45	\$ 7,850.00
5-Day	Mon-Fri	8:45 - 11:45	\$ 9,600.00
PRIMARY PROGRAMS (must be 3 years by Sept 30. – 6 years)			
AM	Mon-Fri	8:45 - 11:45	\$ 9,700.00
Full Day	Mon-Fri	8:45 - 3:00	\$20,000.00
Kindergarten (must be 5 years old by Sept 30)			
	Mon-Fri	8:45 - 3:00	\$18,500.00
ELEMENTARY PROGRAMS (1st grade – 8th grade)			
Lower Elementary (1st to 3rd)	Mon-Fri	8:30 - 3:15	\$24,500.00
Upper Elementary (4th to 6th)	Mon-Fri	8:30 - 3:15	\$26,500.00
Middle School (7 th & 8 th)	Mon-Fri	8:30 - 3:15	\$28,500.00

Facilities Use Fee: \$200.00 per family
Parent Association Fee: \$50.00 per family

Technology Fee:

Prim. K & LE \$ 50.00 Upper El \$ 75.00 Middle School \$125.00

EXTRA HOURS

AM Care 8:00 am drop off

Primary through Middle School

After School Care 5:30 pick up

Primary full day through Middle School

PRIMARY HALF DAY LUNCH PROGRAM (Limited availability)

Primary AM Mon-Fri 11:45 to 12:30

The times of the programs are subject to change.

100 West Prospect Street, Waldwick, NJ 07463 Telephone 201-445-6160 <u>www.thevillageschool.net</u>